
UTILITY CONTACT
UTILITY Contact Address Tel Cell Fax Email

AT & T Yvette Martinez-Garafano
1265 N Van Buren Rm 180
Anahiem CA 92807 714.666.5692 714.630.6617 ym7532@att.com

AT & T 
(Construction & Engineering) Robert Fleisher

5959 E Coronado 
Anaheim CA 92807 714.237.6165 rf3259@att.com

City of Garden Grove
Sanitary Division Brent Hayes

13802 Newhope Street 
Garden Grove CA 92840 714.741.5976 714-290-9318 714.638.9906 brenth@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

City of Garden Grove
Water Division Scott Lowe

13802 Newhope Street 
Garden Grove CA 92840 714.741.5346 714.448-1456 714.638.9906 scottl@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

City of Garden Grove
Traffic Division Dai Vu

11222 Acacia Parkway, Garden 
Grove, CA 92840 714.741.5189 714.925.1578 714.741.5578 daiv@garden-grove.org

Edison
UTILITY NOTICES
Gail Gardner

Attn: Design Support/UND
9901 Geary Ave, Santa Fe 
Springs, CA 90670

562.903.3167 UND@sce.com

Edison Cecilia "Cece" Campos
1241 S Grand Avenue
Santa Ana, CA 92705 714-973-5445 714-889-8621 714.973.5790 Cecilia.Campos@sce.com

GAS CO Don J. Amador
1919 S State College Blvd
Anahiem CA 92806-6114

714.634.3039
714.634.7287 damador@semprautilities.com

GAS CO -Transmission Dept. Rosalyn Squires

Southern Region Transmission
9400 Oakdale Ave
Chatsworth, CA 91313 818.701.4546 Rsquires@semprautilities.com

Maps of Edison 
Facilities Kim Gurule

Building D P.O. Box 11982
Santa Ana Ca 92711-1982 714.796.9932

OCSD
Wendy Smith (temp)

10844 Ellis Avenue
Fountain Valley CA 92708

714.593.7880
wssmith@ocsd.com

Regional Pipeline
Manager Greg Kern 714.634.5005 714.634.3101

TIME WARNER
Communications John Lo

7142 Chapman Avenue
Garden Grove CA 92843 714.903.8213 714.412.8541 714.903.8260

XO Communications Lee Arnold 1924 Deere Ave (949) 417-7700 (949) 417-7762 lee.arnold@xo.com

Verizon Leo Estoya
7352 Slater 
Huntington Beach 92647 714.375.6705 818.967.9264

Conflict Inquiry Specialist 
California Asset Management
Chevron Pipe Line Company

Al Super (contractor)
2600 Homestead Pl
Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 310.669.4014

alsuper@chevron.com

Crimson Pipeline Land Dept Jennifer Longville
3760 Kilroy Airport Wy #300
Long Beach CA 90806 562..285.4195

jlongville@crimsonpl.com
landdepartment@crimsonpl.com

Red Flex System INC Hossein Sabbagh
5835 A Uplander Way 
Culver City, Ca 90230 310-743-1213 310-904-5506 hsabbagh@redflex.com


